IN-0006049

Releve Unlimited
1693 Mission Drive STE D203
Solvang, CA CA

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/07/2023 10:00 AM | DELIVERY PO: Invoice Date:
03/07/2023 06:00 PM | EVENT START TIME  Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
03/07/2023 10:00 PM | STRIKE / PICK-UP Montecito Country Club Montecito CA
920 Summit Rd, Santa Barbara, CA Salesperson: California Villanueva
93108 Bustamante

FUNCTION SPACE: BALLROOM

POINT OF CONTACT: DIANE (805)

688-1434
Description Qtty Price Total
OPTION(S):
Bars - Sedona - Light Marble 2 $520.00 T $1,040.00
6'W x 18"L x 40"H
7] Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal 2 $300.00 T $600.00
i 6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H
: NOTE - PAINT FRAME GOLD
Total OPTION(S): $1,640.00
General

Black Smoky Glass

8'W x 48"L x 30"H
NOTE - REVELRY TEAM PLS WEAR SAFETY GLOVES

ﬂ Dining Table - Monaco - Rectangular Brass 8' 5 $500.00 T $2,500.00

' Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame 75 $30.00 T $2,250.00
- : gi;]viggsChairs - Washington - Gold Frame - Champagne Velvet
Total General $4,750.00
Services
LABOR + DELIVERY 3 $550.00 $1,650.00
TRUCKING 1 $450.00 $450.00
GAS SURCHARGE 1 $65.00 $65.00
PERDIEM FOR 1 DAY 3 $74.00 $222.00
HOTEL ACCOM: 1 ROOM 1 $350.00 $350.00
WILL PROVIDE BOOKING REFERENCE # ONCE ORDER HAS BEEN
CONFIRMED
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$6,390.00
$2,737.00
$607.05
($0.00)
$9,734.05
($0.00)
$9,734.05
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